Zilog - Z8FS040BHH20EG Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

options you choose. Each of these character positions is further described in Tables 30
through 34.
Table 29. Part Number Designations
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Field Z M O T MCU
MCU
Package
Lens PIR G
Selectable Options
Table 30. Positions 1–4
ZMOT The ZMOTION Product Family.
PS028511-0112  Packaging
ZMOTION™ Detection and Control Family
 Product Specification
40
Table 31. Positions 5–8: MCU and MCU Package Selector*
MCU Part Number Description
PIR Software
Revision
MCU Field**
(Pos 5, 6)
MCU Package
Field (Pos 7, 8)
Z8FS040xSB20EG Occupancy, 8 pin SOIC 2.00 0B SB
Z8FS040xHH20EG Occupancy, 20 pin SSOP 2.00 0B HH
Z8FS040xHJ20EG Occupancy, 28 pin SSOP 2.00 0B HJ
Note: *To purchase the ZMOTION MCU alone, select the appropriate ZMOTION MCU part number from the first
column of this table.
**The second character in the MCU field refers to the PIR software engine revision.
Table 32. Positions 9–12: Lens and PIR Sensor Selector
Manufacturer Part Number Description
Lens Field
(Pos 9, 10) PIR Sensor*
PIR Field
(Pos 11, 12)
Fresnel
Technologies
AA 0.9 GI T1 Animal Alley Array
(88°)
0A RE200B-P 0A
SDA02-54-P 0B
Fresnel
Technologies
CM 0.77 GI V3 Ceiling Mount Array
(360°)
0B RE200B-P 0A
SBDI46-504AA 0C
Fresnel
Technologies
CM 0.77 GI V5 Ceiling Mount Array
(360°)
0C RE200B-P 0A
SBDI46-504AA 0C
Fresnel
Technologies
CWM 0.5 GI V1 Ceiling/Wall Mount
Array (360°)
0D RE200B-P 0A
SBDI46-504AA 0C
Nicera NCL-9(26) Clip-on 15mm Array
(360°)
1A RE200B-P 0A
SBDI46-504AA 0C
NCL-10IL 10mm wall mount array
(70°)
1B RE200B-P 0A
NCL-3B 10mm wall mount array
(40°)
1C RE200B-P 0A
NCL-3R 10mm ceiling/wall array
(360°)
1D RE200B-P 0A
SBDI46-504AA 0C